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LINEUP

Date: 23.01.2022.

HK Ventspils

N2 (Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.
2 F |Kempelis Jurgis 22.03.2013.
4 F [Megnis Rihards 07.07.2012.
5 F |Béerzins Edvards 25.11.2011.
7 F |Zvans Ralfs 14.04.2012.
9 F |[Talbergs Markuss 09.06.2011.
14 F [Valdmanis Rainers 06.06.2013.
16 F |Odris Martins 17.12.2012.
17 F |Sineps Arturs 18.10.2011.
17 F |Katerini¢s Marks 21.09.2013.
18 F [Beitans Lennijs 04.06.2012.
18 F |Dzalbs Edvards 14.08.2011.
19 F |Jonelis Martins 10.06.2012.
21 F |Karklins Markuss 26.02.2011.
23 F [Hartmanis Karlis Haralds 23.03.2013.
24 F |Rusevich Kirill 17.06.2011.
30 F |Reboks Gustavs 07.05.2012.
33 F |Gutmanis Everts 14.09.2011.
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GoaliesN® |:|

Team officials:

N¢ Name, first name Function
1 Grosbergs Roberts Coach
2 Pavelso.ns I_thards Head Coach
Mikelis
3
4
5
6
7
8
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